9 Holes 18 Holes

Unaccompanied Guest S121 $225
Junior Guest (17 and under) $36 S61

Houseguest/Club Lodges S113 $105
Accompanied Guest 503 S$155

(per person rate, includes cart fee)

Member Cart Fee: $28 (18-holes) per person
$16 (9-holes) per person
Member’s children 15 years and under play at no charge.

MAY 2 - SEPTEMBER
Monday 10 am - 5 pm
Tuesday - Thursday 8 am - 5 pm
Friday - Sunday 7:30 am - 5 pm

OCTOBER
Monday 10 am - 5 pm
Tuesday - Thursday ¢ am - 5 pm
Friday - Sunday 8:30 am - 5 pm

NOVEMBER
Monday 10 am - 4 pm
Tuesday - Sunday 9:30 am - 4 pm
*Winter Play Rules December - April*

MAY 3 - NOVEMBER
7 Days a Week
Grab N’ Go
*Members Only*

MAY 8 - MAY 17
Thursday - Saturday
12pm - 4 pm

MAY 20 - AUGUST 31
Tuesday - Sunday
12pm -5 pm

SEPTEMBER 1 - OCTOBER
Tuesday - Saturday
12 pm - 5 pm
*Order by phone or off the App*

MEMORIAL DAY GOLF TOURNAMENT
Sunday, May 25

4th OF JULY GOLF TOURNAMENT
Thursday, July 3
9 am Shotgun

MEN’S GOLF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
July 18 - 19
8:30 am

MEN'S MEMBER GUEST OPTIONAL PRACTICE ROUND
Wednesday, July 23
Make your own lee times.

MEN’S MEMBER GUEST MORNING PRACTICE ROUND
Thursday, July 24
Make your own lee times.

MEN'S MEMBER GUEST TOURNAMENT
July 24 - 26
Course Closed

MEMBER MEMBER GOLF TOURNAMENT
August 8 -9

LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
August 26 & 28

LABOR DAY TOURNAMENT
Sunday, August 31

GREEN AERIFICATION
September 2 - 4
Course, Pro Shop, & Driving Range Closed

CASHIERS CARES CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

Monday, September 15
Course Closed

MENS ABCD CHAMPIONSHIP
Wednesday, September 24

TURKEY TOURNAMENT
I'riday, November 28
11 am Shotgun

JOIN US IN 2025

HALF PRICED GREEN FEES
MAY - OCTOBER
When you golf on Mondays and Tuesdays from
May through October, vou can enjoy half-priced
green fees. Excludes holidays.

LGA & MGA GUEST DAYS
June - September
One Tuesday or Thursday a month, members may
play with a guest for cart fee only. Members and
their guest must play during LGA and MGA times,
*Please refer to calendar for dates*

CHALLENGE THE CREW SCRAMBLE
12:30 pm Tee Time
Six Fridays through out the season, groups of 4
members will challenge 4 Trillium staff members
in an all out scramble for bragging rights! So put
your team together and challenge the crew!

COUPLES MIXER
Sundays from June - September at 12:30 pm
Join your spouse and friends in a fun and friendly
mixer,

Contact the Golf Shop for more information at
828.743.4151 or email averty@trilliumnc.com

APRIVATE LINKS & LAKE COMMUNITY

Where Families Belong
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MEN’S GOLF
Tuesday, May 20 at 10 am
Thursday, May 22, 29 at 10 am
Tuesday, May 27 al 11:40 am

LADIES GOLF
Tuesday, May 20 al 9 am
Thursday, May 22, 29 al 9 am
Tuesday, May 27 at 1 am

SMHS CHARITY TOURNAMENT
Monday, May 5
Course Closed

JACKSON COUNTY SENIOR GAMES GOLF TOURNAMENT
Wednesday, May 7

GLENVILLE-CASHIERS RESCUE SQUAD GOLF TOURNAMENT
Monday, May 12
Course Closed

VETERANS GOLF ASSOCIATION GOLF TOURNAMENT
Monday, May 19
Course Closed

Cobra Demo Day
Saturday, May 24th 11 am -3 pm
The Driving Range

MEMORIAL DAY GOLF TOURNAMENT
Sunday, May 25

COURSE OPENS
Monday, May 26 at 8§ am

COUPLES GOLF MIXER
Sunday, June 15, 22, 29 at 12:30 pm

MEN’S GOLF
Tuesdays & Thursdays in June al 10 am

LADIES GOLF
Tuesdays & Thursdays in June at 9 am

LADIES CLINIC
Wednesday, Jun 4, 11, 25 at 2 pm

JUNIOR CLINIC
Tuesday, June 24 at 2 pm

CHALLENGE THE CREW SCRAMBLE
Friday, June 13 & 27 at 12:30 pm

CALLAWAY DEMO DAY
Saturday, June 7 from 11 am - 3 pm

COUPLES GOLF MIXER
Sunday, July 13, 20, 27 at 12:30 pm

MEN’'S GOLF
Tuesdays in July at 10 am
Thursday, July 10, 17, 31 at 10 am

LADIES GOLF
Tuesdays in July al 9 am
Thursday, July 10, 17, 31 al 9 am

LADIES CLINIC
Wednesday, July 2, 16 at 2 pm

JUNIOR CLINIC
Tuesday, July 15 al 2 pm

4TH OF JULY GOLF TOURNAMENT
Thursday, July 3 with 9 am shotgun

COBRA DEMO DAY
Saturday, July 5 from 11am - 3 pm

CALLAWAY DEMO DAY
Saturday, July 12 from 11 am - 3 pm

MEN’S GOLF CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
July 18 - 19 at 8:30 am

MEN’S MEMBER GUEST OPTIONAL PRACTICE ROUND
Wednesday, July 23
Make your own tee times.

MEN’S MEMBER GUEST MORNING PRACTICE ROUND
Thursday, July 24
Make your own tee times.

MEN’S MEMBER GUEST TOURNAMENT
July 24 - 26
Course Closed

COUPLES GOLF MIXER
Sundays in August at 12:30 pm

MEN'S GOLF
Tuesdays & Thursdays in August at 10 am

LADIES GOLF
Tuesdays & Thursdays in August at 9 am

LADIES CLINIC
Wednesdays in August at 2 pm

CHALLENGE THE CREW SCRAMBLE
Friday, August 1 & 15 al 12:30 pm

MEMBER MEMBER GOLF TOURNAMENT
August 8 - 9

MEMBER CUP MATCHES
August 22 - 23

LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
August 26 & 28

LABOR DAY GOLF TOURNAMENT
Sunday, August 31

COURSE OPENS
Monday, September 1at 8 am
Monday, September 8 at 11 am

COUPLES GOLF MIXER
Sundays in September at 12:30 pm

MEN’S GOLF
Tuesday, September 9, 16, 23, 30 at 10 am
Thursday, September 11, 18 at 10 am

LADIES GOLF
Tuesday, September o, 16, 23, 30 al 9 am
Thursday, September 11,18 al 9 am

LADIES CLINIC
Wednesday, September 10, 17 at 2 pm

CHALLENGE THE CREW SCRAMBLE
Friday, September 19 at 12:30 pm

GREEN AERIFICATION
September 2 - 4
Course, Pro Shop, & Driving Range Closed

CASHIERS CARES CHARITY GOLF TOURNAMENT
Monday, September 15
Course Closed

EMPLOYEE APPRECIATION DAY
Monday, September 22
Course Closed

MEN’S ABCD CHAMPIONSHIP

Wednesday, September 24

DUKE ENERGY GOLF TOURNAMENT
Thursday, September 25
Course Closed

FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL GOLF TOURNAMENT
Monday, September 29
Course Closed

MEN'S GOLF
Tuesdays & Thursdays in October at 10:40 am

LADIES GOLF
Tuesdays & Thursdays in October at 10 am

LADIES CLINIC
Wednesdays in October at 2 pm

JCPR CHARITY TOURNAMENT
Monday, October 6
Course Closed

VETERANS GOLF ASSOCIATION GOLF TOURNAMENT
Monday, October 13
Course Closed

EMPLOYEE GOLF TOURNAMENT
Monday, November 3
Course Closed

CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING
Thursday, November 27

TURKEY TOURNAMENT
Friday, November 28 with 11 am Shotgun

GOLF SHOP CLOSED FOR SEASON
Sunday, November 30



